Ufficio

del Giudice Sportivo

Territoriale
c/o0 il Comitato Regionale Veneto
Via Sile 17

Silea -

31057 TV

0422-460754
2023/2024

Omologazione Giornata Raggruppamento N° 09 del 17/02/2024

Campionato OLD
COMUNICATO OLD/09/GST
Riunione del 6/03/2024

SAN PIETRO IN CARIANO

Raggruppamento 01 del 17/02/2024 SAN PIETRO IN CARIANO
Localita SAN PIETRO IN CARIANO

Squadre
0428759
0224253
0713716
0632381
0789552
0680866
0461080
0508654

Partecipanti

AMATORI RUGBY CAMPOSAMPIERO ASD
ASD RUGBY TRENTO

I CANGRANDI OLD RUGBY VERONA ASD
OLD WEST VERONA RUGBY ASD

OMBRE ROSSE WLFTM OLD R.PADOVA ASD
RUGBY JUNIOR BADIA 2.0 SSD ARL
VALPOLICELLA RUGBY 1974 ASD

ASD OLD RUGBY CLUB LE MUMMIE 1989

IL Giudice Sportivo Territoriale
Avv. Mattia Boscolo

N° Giocatori
12

RPNORO0ONAM

La Segreteria
Federica Gaggiato



